v: 2.1
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XRG7528 Series
Industrial Rack-Mount Managed Modular Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switch
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet to Fiber Media Converter

XRG7528 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
Modules ordering information
Model Name RJ45 PoE
ports
RJ45 non-
PoE ports SFP ports
XRG7X28-M1 8 - -
XRG7X28-M2 - 8 -
XRG7X28-M3 - - 8
Model name Description
  XPC-7X28-US XRG7X28-M1 US AC Power Cable (SS004-240)
  XPC-7X28-EU XRG7X28-M1 EU AC Power Cable (SS004-241)
  XDP-240-48 DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY / T;AC 100~240V to 48V~55V DC 5A;240W
  XDP-480-48 DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY / T;AC 100~240V to 48V~55V DC 10A;480W
  XTR-38-FM-2K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
  XTR-38-FS-30K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
  XTR-28-SX-550M SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nmVCSEL, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -20~85°C
  XTR-38-SX-2K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
  XTR-38-LX-10K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
  XTR-38-LX-30K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmDFB, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
  XTR-28-10G-SR SFP Transceiver, 10.3Gbps, 850nmFP, Multi-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -10~85°C
  XTR-38-10G-LR 10G SFP Transceiver, 10000Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 10km
  XTR-48-10G-ER 10G SFP Transceiver, 10000Mbps (10Gbps), 1550nm, Single-mode, 40km
Main core switch ordering information
Model Name Slots Uplink ports Power supply
XRG7528-C-4GS-R 3 4 x 1 Gb SFP Single 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC PoE
XRG7528-C-4GS-R 3 4 x 1 Gb SFP Dual 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
XRG7528-C-4GS-MR 3 4 x 1 Gb SFP
Single 110~220 VAC + Single 48~57 VDC (CPU) and Dual
48~57 VDC for PoE
XRG7528-C-4GS-DC 3 4 x 1 Gb SFP Dual 48~57 VDC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
XRG7528-C-410GS-R 3 4 x 10 Gb SFP Single 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC PoE
XRG7528-C-410GS-R 3 4 x 10 Gb SFP Dual 110~220 VAC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
XRG7528-C-410GS-MR 3 4 x 10 Gb SFP
Single 110~220 VAC + Single 48~57 VDC (CPU) and Dual
48~57 VDC for PoE
XRG7528-C-410GS-DC 3 4 x 10 Gb SFP Dual 48~57 VDC + Dual 48~57 VDC for PoE
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
v: 2.1
AGATEL Ltd:
Tel: +44 203 488 6888
E-mail: info@agatel.co.uk
Website: www.agatel.co.uk
XRG7528 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from
the UK to serve the infrastructure and industrial sectors in EMEA markets with reliable connectivity for mission-critical systems